INDIANA			1						
COUNTY OF LOAN NO:	LAKE 420086938								
OTHER NO: POOL NO:	10								
WHEN RECOR								5 × 5 × 5	E C
3150 Bristol Stre	ect, Suite 250								C
Costa Mesa, CA Prepared By Audra H	•		N		[Spac	ce For Recorde	er's Use]		0720
·		Ass	ignmen	t of Mo	rtgage				N
									9
THE CHASE MA	NHATTAN BAN	e undersigned as Ber K, N.A., AS BAILEE RCHASE AGREEMEN	AND CUSTOD	IAN FOR THE	PURCHASE	R OF THE M			RSUANT
all beneficial i	nterest under th	at certain indenture	of Mortgage	dated		1/28/72	2	-from	95 NO!
THOMAS A. AY	ALA AND MARI	A LUPE AYALA, HUS	BAND AND W	/IFE				O Morr	gagor, to
		CAI	UMET SECUI					H	P RS
		7770	Jocui	ment	15	7, 1		MĀrtana	
recorded as ins	trument number		79	OII	February 03,	1972	in Book	_ Mortgag	sey and
Page	/	Official Records in		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				LAKE	
County, Indiana LOT 27, BLOCK		he following descrit OWN OF INDIANA H					WN IN PLAT	F BOOK 5. I	PAGE 9.
IN LAKE COUN									
w.		s therein described o		the money d	ue and to be	come due the	ereon with	interest , a	nd
an rights accru	ed or to accrue	under said Mortgage							
	9/22/95		TUHU	ER'S ON				- Factor	- Apparent
Dated:	7122133	Merculary Vision designer		USTEE UR	ARANTY T	ARATION	OF TRUS	T DATED	12/9/60
			AS	AMENDEL ND (FIXED	FOR THE	COMMING MORTGAGI	ES) /	ISION TR 7	UST
The state of the s			ELLIII IN	DIANA		lette	V) (V	L.	
				<u></u>	E. CLIFF	ORD COLE			Sold Services
					VICE PRI	ESIDENT		** (S	EAL)
					(1986) -			400	e 1
								^B engr	1 A1-
STATE OF	NEW YORK	**************************************))				1	
COUNTY OF	NEW YOR	K) :					
				* 17					
On9/	22/95,	before me,		REY M. WAF	RNER		personal	ly appeared	d
			E. CLIFFOR					n Tugasin	
personally know	wn to me (or pro ne within instru	oved to me on the ba ment and acknowled	sis of satisfact leed to me that	ctory evidence at he/she/the	e) to be the property the property is a second of the contract	person(s) wh ne same in hi	ose name(s is/her/their	s) is/are authorized	d
capacity(ies), a	nd that by his/ l	ner/their signature(s	on the instru	iment the pe	rson(s) or th	e entitity upo	on behalf o	f which the	e .
	, executed the in	1	REY M. V Notary Public, SI No. 01WA	ate of New Yor	k	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	erende ja		
WITNESS my	hand and officia		Qualified in B minission Expire	renx County	197				
	Man		riaisonori Cohal	a sol to		and the second s			
NOTARY PUB	BLIC	REY M. WAF	RNER		(This	arça for offi	icial notari	al seal)	
							•		S
Prepared By: 3150 Bristol Str		Principal PSI Costa Mesa, CA 92	626	Sagar and a		A y exag	rain gai n ^{igra}	- :all - :	
2,775	1 1	and the state of t	143103448						17
	and the second		د د ما در المنظم المناسبين		China .	CV	\$ (77	17	/ /